Fyrabigschiessen 2020
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Name

Obrist Samuel
Obrist Lukas

Fehr Thomas
Jeanrenaud Richard
Obrist Corinne
Denzler Marco
Schreiber Peter
Albrecht Walter
Rickli Jorg

Albrecht Robert
Obrist Beni

Schiitz Hans
Gutknecht Fritz
Jeanrenaud Nathalie
Parbs Christoph
Bucher Sascha

JG

1965
2000
1973
1967
1969
1978
1955
1950
1959
1955
1994
1955
1964
2002
1975
1987

Punkte
143
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
131
130
126
117
117
116
111
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